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+48 737 196 119

LOKAL 1B

Stone Vision Inżynieria i Budownictwo Sp. z o.o.
ul. Spacerowa 17
83-031, Łęgowo

RZUT PARTERU RZUT PIĘTRA PODDASZE

INWESTYCJA:
ŁĘGOWO - CEGLANE DOMKI
POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA:
80,47m²
POWIERZCHNIA PODDASZA:
26,23m²
POWIERZCHNIA OGRODU:
123,68m²
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80,47



www.stonevision.pl
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+48 737 196 119

LOKAL 1A

Stone Vision Inżynieria i Budownictwo Sp. z o.o.
ul. Spacerowa 17
83-031, Łęgowo

RZUT PARTERU RZUT PIĘTRA PODDASZE

INWESTYCJA:
ŁĘGOWO - CEGLANE DOMKI
POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA:
80,47m²
POWIERZCHNIA PODDASZA:
26,23m²
POWIERZCHNIA OGRODU:
210,91m²
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Parter
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80,47



www.stonevision.pl
biuro@stonevision.pl
+48 737 196 119

LOKAL 2B

Stone Vision Inżynieria i Budownictwo Sp. z o.o.
ul. Spacerowa 17
83-031, Łęgowo

RZUT PARTERU RZUT PIĘTRA PODDASZE

INWESTYCJA:
ŁĘGOWO - CEGLANE DOMKI
POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA:
80,47m²
POWIERZCHNIA PODDASZA:
26,23m²
POWIERZCHNIA OGRODU:
144,13m²
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Parter
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9,27
8,24
3,89

11,57
80,47



www.stonevision.pl
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+48 737 196 119

LOKAL 2A

Stone Vision Inżynieria i Budownictwo Sp. z o.o.
ul. Spacerowa 17
83-031, Łęgowo

RZUT PARTERU RZUT PIĘTRA PODDASZE

INWESTYCJA:
ŁĘGOWO - CEGLANE DOMKI
POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA:
80,47m²
POWIERZCHNIA PODDASZA:
26,23m²
POWIERZCHNIA OGRODU:
120,73m²
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Parter

Piętro
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5,50
9,27
8,24
3,89

11,57
80,47




